# OP \$40.00 5718955

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM534154

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Meng Zhang		07/28/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Shenzhen Aitingka Trading Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	1521, Ocean Building, No. 1050, Dongmen North Road, Mutoulong Community, Cuizhu Street, Luohu District,	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5718955	RUILING

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Meng Zhang/	
SIGNATURE:	/Meng Zhang/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/29/2019	

**Total Attachments: 1** source=ruiling#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006706 FRAME: 0265

900508721

# ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Meng Zh	ang
	(name of ass	ignor)
Of No 25, Xixia Street, X	bei Village Pinghai Nei	ghborhood,Pinghai Town Huidong,Guangdong CHINA 516363
	(address)	
Owns trademark reg#	5718955	or application # <u>87639201</u> , *
Word Markruiling	·	
Whereas Sher	ızhen Aitingka Tradir	ng Co., Ltd.
	(name of ass	irean
	(iianie ui ass	iguec (
		nen North Road, Mutoulong Community, Cuizhu Street,
Luohu District, Shenzhe	n china 518000	(address)
		m the Assignor all of Assignor's right, title and interest in
	• •	istration, together with the benefit of any use of the of the business relations to the Trademark and to the
		into the Assignee absolutely.
Now therefore in coar	deration of the naum	ent of one dollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable
		equacy of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
the Assignee hereby ag		
Trademark Assignment	the Assignor hereby	sells, transfers and assigns to the Assignee, its successors
***************************************		and interest in and to the Trademark application and/or
		any use of the Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill
		nd to the wares or services associated with it, (iii) all income, ble to Assignor with respect to the Trademark(s) to hold
unto the Assignee abso		one to reasons that respect to the reasons and, it has
		201212
Meny show		<u> </u>
(Signature of assignor);		Date of Execution
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name and Title of signa if assignor is a corporal	•	

**RECORDED: 07/29/2019** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006706 FRAME: 0266